



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20592230907

Counties: Kootenai

Letting Date: December 05, 2023

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 4

Project(s):

Contract Time: 20 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, CDA RV BR to I-90, SH-97, HARRISON BR to WHISTLE RD

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, INC.		(2) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract A020(592)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 104-005A	7,500.000 PARTNERING CA	1.00000	7,500.00	1.00000	7,500.00	1.00000	7,500.00
0010 203-006B	2.000 REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH	600.00000	1,200.00	520.00000	1,040.00	600.00000	1,200.00
0015 212-105A	10,000.000 WATER AND POLLUTION CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0020 403-300A	369,067.000 CHIP SEAL COAT WARRANTY SY	3.20000	1,181,014.40	3.80000	1,402,454.60	3.90000	1,439,361.30
0025 408-010A	46,704.400 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR FOG COAT GAL	2.70000	126,101.88	2.50000	116,761.00	3.00000	140,113.20
0030 616-010A	76.000 SIGNS TY B SF	30.00000	2,280.00	29.00000	2,204.00	30.00000	2,280.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20592230907

Counties: Kootenai

Letting Date: December 05, 2023

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 4

Project(s):

Contract Time: 20 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, CDA RV BR to I-90, SH-97, HARRISON BR to WHISTLE RD

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, INC.		(2) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract A020(592)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0035 616-035A	151.390 LB	22.00000	3,330.58	23.00000	3,481.97	24.00000	3,633.36
SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES							
0040 616-055A	0.291 MFBM	20,000.00000	5,820.00	21,000.00000	6,111.00	21,525.00000	6,263.78
BRKAWY WOOD SIGN POST TY D							
0045 626-100A	7,500.000 CA	1.00000	7,500.00	1.00000	7,500.00	1.00000	7,500.00
MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS							
0050 630-005A	554.000 SF	6.00000	3,324.00	6.00000	3,324.00	6.00000	3,324.00
TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - WATERBORNE							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20592230907

Counties: Kootenai

Letting Date: December 05, 2023

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 4

Project(s):

Contract Time: 20 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, CDA RV BR to I-90, SH-97, HARRISON BR to WHISTLE RD

Line No / Item ID		(1) CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, INC.		(2) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION:	001	Work by Contract A020(592)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:
0055	630-025A	913,734.200	0.18000	164,472.16	0.19000	173,609.50	0.20000	182,746.84
	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT						
0060	S904-05A	(1.000)	124,956.98000	124,956.98	310,000.00000	310,000.00	240,000.00000	240,000.00
	SP TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS						
0065	S904-05B	(1.000)	12,500.00000	12,500.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	13,800.00000	13,800.00
	SP ESTABLISH NEW PAVEMENT MARKING LOCATIONS	LS						
0070	Z629-05A	(1.000)	175,000.00000	175,000.00	115,000.00000	115,000.00	225,277.52000	225,277.52
	MOBILIZATION	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20592230907

Counties: Kootenai

Letting Date: December 05, 2023

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 4

Project(s):

Contract Time: 20 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, CDA RV BR to I-90, SH-97, HARRISON BR to WHISTLE RD

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, INC.		(2) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$1,825,000.00		\$2,183,986.07		\$2,283,000.00
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$1,825,000.00		\$2,183,986.07		\$2,283,000.00
Contract Item Totals			\$1,825,000.00		\$2,183,986.07		\$2,283,000.00
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$1,825,000.00		\$2,183,986.07		2,283,000.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum